  M201 Wireless Android Module Datasheet
Version 1.0
Release Date 2019-11-15
The document only for following list module：
 M201
Revision History
DocumentVersion Date Chapter Descriptions
1.0 2019-11-15  Add packaging

Figure: Deliver packaging example
7 Ordering information
M201 module are available in different configurations and densities.
For part number description as following:
8G1GXCVQM101C
• Product family
Mxx = Module
• customer processor
Q = 4 cores
O = 8 cores
• wireless feature
W = wifi only
V = with LTE for China
E = with LTE for Other
• Wireless operator
C = 6M
T = 5M
W = 3M
N = Not support
• Processer code
X = MT6739/6737
M = MSM8953
T = MT6737T/MT6765
• DRAM size
1G = 8G bit
2G = 16G bit
...
• EMMC size
8G = 8G Byte
16G = 16G Byte
...
Figure: Part number description
For ordering list of module as following:
订货代码 主频 WIFI/BTeMMCDDR3 定位 通信制式 最大分辨率
M201-QVCX-1G8G 2.4/5G8G1GA53 4x1.28G 北斗+GPS 全网通 1280x800
M201-QVCX-2G16G 2.4/5G16G2GA53 4x1.28G 北斗+GPS 全网通 1280x800
M201-QVCT-1G8G 2.4/5G8G1GA53 4x1.28G 北斗+GPS 全网通 1920x1080
M201-QVCT-2G16G 2.4/5G16G2GA53 4x1.28G 北斗+GPS 全网通 1920x1080
M201-QECX-1G8G GPS+GLO2.4/5G8G1GA53 4x1.28G 全球通 1280x800
M201-QECX-2G16G GPS+GLO2.4/5G16G2GA53 4x1.28G 全球通 1280x800
M201-QECT-1G8G GPS+GLO2.4/5G8G1GA53 4x1.28G 全球通 1920x1080
M201-QECT-2G16G GPS+GLO2.4/5G16G2GA53 4x1.28G 全球通 1920x1080
M201-QVWX-1G8G 2.4/5G8G1GA53 4x1.28G 北斗+GPS 移动/联通 1280x800
M201-QVWX-2G16G 2.4/5G16G2GA53 4x1.28G 北斗+GPS 移动/联通 1280x800
M201-QVTX-1G8G 2.4/5G8G1GA53 4x1.28G 北斗+GPS 移动 1280x800
M201-QVTX-2G16G 2.4/5G16G2GA53 4x1.28G 北斗+GPS 移动 1280x800
M201-QWNX-1G8G 2.4/5G8G1GA53 4x1.28G 北斗 1280x800-+GPS
M201-QWNX-2G16G 2.4/5G16G2GA53 4x1.28G 北斗 1280x800-+GPS
Integration instructions for host product manufacturers according to KDB
996369 D03 OEM Manual v01
2.2 List of applicable FCC rules
FCC Part 15.247&47 CFR FCC Part 15 Subpart E 15.407 &FCC CFR Title 47 Part 2, Part 22H
&FCC CFR Title 47 Part 2, Part 24E&FCC CFR Title 47 Part 2, Part 27
2.3 Specific operational use conditions
This module is stand-alone modular. If the end product will involve the Multiple simultaneously
transmitting condition or different operational conditions for a stand-alone modular transmitter in a
host, host manufacturer have to consult with module manufacturer for the installation method in end
system.
2.4 Limited module procedures
Not applicable. The module is a Single module and complies with the requirement of FCC Part
15.212.
2.5 Trace antenna designs
Not applicable. The module has its own antenna, and doesn’t need a host’s printed board
microstriptrace antenna etc.
2.6 RF exposure considerations
The module must be installed in the host equipment such that at least 20cm is maintained between
the antenna and users’ body; and if RF exposure statement or module layout is changed, then the
host product manufacturer required to take responsibility of the module through a change in FCC ID
or new application. The FCC ID of the module cannot be used on the final product. In these
circumstances, the host manufacturer will be responsible for re-evaluating the end product
(including the transmitter) and obtaining a separate FCC authorization.
2.7 Antennas
This radio transmitter2BOIX-M201 has been approved by Federal Communications Commission
to operate with the
antenna types listed below, with the maximum permissible gain indicated. Antenna types not
included in this list that have a
gain greater than the maximum gain indicated for any type listed are strictly prohibited for use with
this device.
2.8 Label and compliance information
The final end product must be labeled in a visible area with the following" Contains FCC
ID: 2BOIX-M201".
2.9 Information on test modes and additional testing requirements
Host manufacturer must perfom test of radiated & conducted emission and spurious emission, etc